
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CUI XINHUA CHINA NIGHT HERON WPU GOLD MEDAL

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA DOUBLE RINGLONGEVITY PAVILION NIGHT SALON E-CERT SILVER

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE RHYTHM OF THE SEA SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO FENG CHINA MOUNT HUANGSHAN AFTER RAIN A SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SANDSTORM SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN STRANGER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DAI XIUFENG CHINA TO SWING SALON E-CERT HM

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SPIDER WOMAN HOME SALON E-CERT HM

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUNSET AT BUENOS AIRES SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA CALL OF THE FAR MOUNTAINS SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA EARLY AUTUMN SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WINDOWS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LI DENGCAI CHINA TIDAL TREE3 WPU GOLD MEDAL

WANG HAIQIN CHINA COMBAT 4 SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHAO LI CHINA STREET ARTIST SALON E-CERT SILVER

CUI XINHUA CHINA HAPPY BIRD SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A WOMAN WEARING A STRAW HAT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PHANTOM 3 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CELLIST SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DARKPASS SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA SUN MOON COWRY GRAND THEATRE 1 SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE EYES SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA SAND SEA ROLLING WAVES 2 SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA MY HORSE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA CATCH LOACH WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA EIGHT COLORED SPARROW BIRD SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ORYX SALON E-CERT SILVER

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA TWILIGHT DANCING TREES 01 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA EXPECTATION 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CUI XINHUA CHINA EGRET DANCE5 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA WONDERLAND FLOATS DOWN TO EARTH SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTICH WITH A LITTLE FRIEND SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CORSAC 3 SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA XINJIANG POPULUS EUPHRATICA 2 SALON E-CERT HM

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUMBA SUNSET MANGROVE TREE 99 SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CATTLE EGRET 2 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA FOCAL POINT WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELA2022ASURAWALK5 SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHAO LI CHINA YAK COMPETITION SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA MONI BLACK BEER FESTIVAL 3 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CONSTRUCTION WORKER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LI CHINA MIAO BULLFIGHTING SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE RECEIVING BRIDE SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA PUBLIC WELFARE PERFORMANCE E SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA SRI LANKA MENDING NET SALON E-CERT HM

CUI XINHUA CHINA OPENING OF THE CERAMIC EXPO SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA BLACKSMITHS2 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CUI XINHUA CHINA SCENERY OF XIZANG 2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA DREAM WATER VILLAGE SALON E-CERT SILVER

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA BURNING BROMO SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY FAMILY LUNCH SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MTSALACAKSABAH SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ONE HUNDRED BUILDINGS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LI CHINA KASHGAR BEAUTY SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA START OF DAY SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE ELDERLY SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA NIGHT OF THOUSAND MIAO VILLAGES SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA AFTER THE FLAG LOWERING CEREMONY SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA SEA FEVE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LI DENGCAI CHINA LANXIANG HONEY LANGUAGE WPU GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA EARLY AUTUMN SALON E-CERT SILVER

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SPIDER WOMAN HOME SALON E-CERT SILVER

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUNSET AT BUENOS AIRES SALON E-CERT BRONZE
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DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GREY CRANE 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND AUTUMN 7 SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA MOUNT HUANGSHAN AFTER RAIN A SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH SALON E-CERT HM

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROWN FANTAIL WARBLER 4 SALON E-CERT HM

DAI XIUFENG CHINA STANDING PROUDLY IN THE SNOW SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA MORNING GLOW THE IMPERIAL PALACE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PARTY IN THE FORES WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A WOMAN WEARING A STRAW HAT SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DARKPASS SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA PRETTY WOMAN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA STRETCH 5 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA CHASING HORSES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO FENG CHINA SAND SEA ROLLING WAVES 2 SALON E-CERT HM

CUI XINHUA CHINA HAPPY BIRD SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA COMBAT 4 SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA SUN MOON COWRY GRAND THEATRE 1 SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWTIME SALON E-CERT HM

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA KANO BALI 07 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CUI XINHUA CHINA EGRET DANCE5 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHAO LI CHINA TENACIOUS VITALITY SALON E-CERT SILVER

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA TWILIGHT DANCING TREES 01 SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA EXPECTATION 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO FENG CHINA SNOW WILD ICE FLOWER B SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE SUN IS SETTING IN THE WEST SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTICH WITH A LITTLE FRIEND SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CATTLE EGRET 2 SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA CATCH LOACH SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA WONDERLAND FLOATS DOWN TO EARTH SALON E-CERT HM

DAI XIUFENG CHINA I WANT TO RIDE THE WIND SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHAO LI CHINA MIAO BULLFIGHTING WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE RECEIVING BRIDE SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELA2022ASURAWALK5 SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BORDER PARALLEL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA HINDU PRIEST 10 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE MEMORIES OF COLD WAR HISTORY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CUI XINHUA CHINA OPENING CEREMONY 3 SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA MONI BLACK BEER FESTIVAL 3 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA YAK COMPETITION SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PHOTOGRAPHER SALON E-CERT HM

CUI XINHUA CHINA OPENING OF THE CERAMIC EXPO SALON E-CERT HM

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CONSTRUCTION WORKER SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA DREAM WATER VILLAGE WPU GOLD MEDAL

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN EARLY FARMER SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMDEN3 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA TEMPLE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO FENG CHINA MISTY MOUNT HUANGSHAN A SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LI DENGCAI CHINA STOP AT THE PRECIPICE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LI CHINA NIGHT OF THOUSAND MIAO VILLAGES SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA TOWING THE SEA C SALON E-CERT HM

CUI XINHUA CHINA AUTUMN COLORS SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA WANCHUN PAVILION SALON E-CERT HM

DAI XIUFENG CHINA BREAKFAST SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA SINGING AND DANCING SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHAO LI CHINA CALL OF THE FAR MOUNTAINS WPU GOLD MEDAL

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND AUTUMN 7 SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SANDSTORM SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUNSET AT BUENOS AIRES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN STRANGER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA PHOTO TAKING SALON E-CERT HM

DAI XIUFENG CHINA TO SWING SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE MIRROR OF SALT L SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA EARLY AUTUMN SALON E-CERT HM

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SPIDER WOMAN HOME SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA DOUBLE RINGLONGEVITY PAVILION NIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA MY HORSE WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO FENG CHINA MORNING SALON E-CERT SILVER

LI DENGCAI CHINA TIDAL TREE3 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA CHASING HORSES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OCCHI SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LI CHINA STREET ARTIST SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA JIAYUGUAN CITY TOWER 17 SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A WOMAN WEARING A STRAW HAT SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA STAIRS 3 SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CELLIST SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA ZEN TEMPLE SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA PREPAREING DELICIOUS FOOD SALON E-CERT HM
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FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LOU GUISHAN CHINA MOTHER AND CHILD WPU GOLD MEDAL

DAI XIUFENG CHINA DISCOVERING PREY SALON E-CERT SILVER

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUMBA SUNSET MANGROVE TREE 99 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CATTLE EGRET 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO FENG CHINA CATCH LOACH SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LI CHINA SELF PITY SALON E-CERT HM

CUI XINHUA CHINA EGRET DANCE5 SALON E-CERT HM

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA TWILIGHT DANCING TREES 01 SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA XINJIANG POPULUS EUPHRATICA 2 SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YUSUFCUKEYES SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE SUN IS SETTING IN THE WEST SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED WPU GOLD MEDAL

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CONSTRUCTION WORKER SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHAO LI CHINA MIAO BULLFIGHTING SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA KOTA TINGGI CHARCOAL FIELD 05 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE MEMORIES OF COLD WAR HISTORY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA PUBLIC WELFARE PERFORMANCE E SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA BLACKSMITHS2 SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA SRI LANKA MENDING NET SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA LEISURE IN KASHGAR ANCIENT CITY SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYISDAN SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA AFTER THE FLAG LOWERING CEREMONY WPU GOLD MEDAL

LI DENGCAI CHINA SEA FEVE SALON E-CERT SILVER

GUO WEIWEI CHINA SNOW BRIGHT SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MTSALACAKSABAH SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CUI XINHUA CHINA SCENERY OF XIZANG 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LI DENGCAI CHINA SINGING AND DANCING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA EVENING TWILIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA NIGHT OF THOUSAND MIAO VILLAGES SALON E-CERT HM

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA BURNING BROMO SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA LIKE A CONDUCTOR SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA START OF DAY SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA STOP AT THE PRECIPICE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA PHOTO TAKING A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA LIFE OF A MONKEY 08 A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA DOUBLE FLYING A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE FLOWER OF QARHAN A

GAO FENG CHINA JIANGNAN MISTY RAIN 1 A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA COMPETE FOR FOOD A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA SCUD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTMUJ A

LI DENGCAI CHINA LANXIANG HONEY LANGUAGE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THE BEAUTY OF SNOW MOUNTAINS A

ZHAO LI CHINA EARLY MORNING IN THE SMALL TOWN A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HOME 4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY VALKYRIES KINGDOM A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY NALLIHAN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ESNAFANDMASTER A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA IN THE AIR A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA SHALLOWS IN THE SETTING SUN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE GIRL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A CORNER OUTSIDE THE MUSEUM A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA EAGLE POSE A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA GOLDEN AUTUMN RANCH 2 A

ZHAO LI CHINA COLORFUL WALLS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

GAO FENG CHINA COLORFUL GLOW AFTER RAIN B A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SNOW OWL 2 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA SPRING OF THE ORIENTAL WHITE STORK A

WONG YAN CHINA GIRL THROWS POWDERS A

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROWN FANTAIL WARBLER 4 A

ZHAO LI CHINA ANGKOR WAT SUNSET A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA MR ANT 03 A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA XIAOFEI XIAOPO A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SLENDER WAIST 01 A

WONG YAN CHINA CAMELS RUNNING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA STANDING PROUDLY IN THE SNOW A

CUI XINHUA CHINA CAPTURE6 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA IRAN PERSEPOLIS SITE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND AUTUMN 7 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA MORNING GLOW THE IMPERIAL PALACE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE MIRROR OF SALT L A

GAO FENG CHINA MAZU RETURNS A A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GREY CRANE 2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WARRIORS HILL A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE EVENING OF LONGYU BAY A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA EXTRAVEHICULAR A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA FITNESS A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA PENANG 12 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN REEF FISHING A
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HOU XIANQUAN CHINA STAIRS 3 A

WONG YAN CHINA PRETTY WOMAN A

GAO FENG CHINA JINSONG MOUNT HUANGSHAN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY NALBW2 A

WONG YAN CHINA WHAT IS IT DOING A

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROWN FANTAIL WARBLER 3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THUNDERBOLT WARRIOR A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHANHE ARTIST A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA WORKERSWORKING AT HIGH TEMPERATURES A

ZHAO LI CHINA RETURNING FROM HERDING A

LI DENGCAI CHINA DRUNKEN BOAT A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA OPEN CHARCOAL FIELD WORK 03 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA HAND IN HAND A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA JIAYUGUAN CITY TOWER 17 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA STRETCH 5 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OCCHI A

GAO FENG CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE IN THE SEA OF CLOUDS 2 A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA THE FIRST SNOW A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA KANO BALI 07 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA HAPPY NIGHT HERON2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWTIME A

WONG YAN CHINA CHASING HORSES A

ZHAO LI CHINA PREPAREING DELICIOUS FOOD A

ZHAO LI CHINA TENACIOUS FIGURES A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ICICLE 2 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROWN FANTAIL WARBLER 4 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PARTY IN THE FORES A

LI DENGCAI CHINA ZEN TEMPLE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CORRIDOR LIGHT AND SHADOW A

GAO FENG CHINA MORNING A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA GET A BIRDSEYE VIEW OF YUNNAN A

ZHAO LI CHINA BAISHA LAKE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE SUN IS SETTING IN THE WEST A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLYDRAGONCOLORS A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA XINJIANG POPULUS EUPHRATICA 1 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA LOOKING FOR AUTUMN A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ALMOST COLD 2 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA EARTH ELVES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA COLORADO GRAND CANYON A

WONG YAN CHINA I LIKE FLOWERS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BROWSING ORYXES A

GAO FENG CHINA ZEBRAFISH DOG A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA POSTOJNSKA CAVES A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA LONELY TREE A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA I WANT TO RIDE THE WIND A

CUI XINHUA CHINA LOVE TO DANCE GRACEFULLY A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA LIFE OF A MONKEY 03 A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA PAIRING IN PAIRS A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA DISCOVERING PREY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOS2 A

GAO FENG CHINA XINJIANG BOGDA PEAK D A

ZHAO LI CHINA AT SUNSET A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TETRAOGALLUS TIBETANUS A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA MOTHER AND CHILD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YUSUFCUKEYES A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA CONTEND FOR HEGEMONY A

LI DENGCAI CHINA DESERT POPULUS EUPHRATICA2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

GAO FENG CHINA SNOW WILD ICE FLOWER B A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA PARENTLY LOVE A

ZHAO LI CHINA SELF PITY A

ZHAO LI CHINA TENACIOUS VITALITY A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA PHOTOGRAPHER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRES A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA OPEN CHARCOAL FIELD 04 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PRAY FOR BLESSINGS 3 A

GAO FENG CHINA GLASS MAKING CRAFTSMAN A A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA KOTA TINGGI CHARCOAL FIELD 05 A

GAO FENG CHINA INHERITING ROASTED LIULI 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE MEMORIES OF COLD WAR HISTORY A

LI DENGCAI CHINA CERAMIC LOVE A

ZHAO LI CHINA LEISURE IN KASHGAR ANCIENT CITY A

LI DENGCAI CHINA ARTWORK A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA JIAOHE TRADITIONAL MANTOU A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PRAY FOR BLESSINGS 5 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE CHILDREN OF DONGSARI LAKE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA ANCIENT CITY CRAFTSMAN2 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA CERAMIC EXHIBITION5 A

WONG YAN CHINA GOING HOME ALONE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA GOD PITCHER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BORDER PARALLEL A

ZHAO LI CHINA SPRINKLE WATER TO PRAY A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA WATCHING A PHOTOGRAPHY EXHIBITION A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY AVRASYAMARATONU68 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA HINDU PRIEST 10 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA HONG KONG DISNEYLAND SHOW A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA ROMES SPANISH SQUARE A

CUI XINHUA CHINA OPENING CEREMONY 3 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA HINDU BLESSING 07 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYISDAN A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA A CLEAR AND FLOWING RAINBOW A

WONG YAN CHINA THE GREATWALL SCENE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI A
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TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CUT REEDS A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA SNOW BRIGHT A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA WANCHUN PAVILION A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LOOK FAR AHEAD AND AIM HIGH A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA WINTER CHARM OF LAOJUNSHAN A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA BREAKFAST A

WONG YAN CHINA TEMPLE A

ZHAO LI CHINA HAPPY BABY A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA EN EN AI AI 1 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN EARLY FARMER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BULUTISTANBUL A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA LONELY LAMP A

GAO FENG CHINA MISTY MOUNT HUANGSHAN A A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA BUZZARD BIAO A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA MODERN OF SPRING A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PEEL OFF THE MEMBRANE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ROMANCE OF SUI AND TANG DYNASTIES A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA BUSY IN THE SNOW A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA LIGHT BEAM A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA GLACIER LAGOON 003 A

WONG YAN CHINA THE SUNRISE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WOOD SUPPLY A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN KNEAD FLOUR A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA EVENING TWILIGHT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY YOUNG PASSENGER A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA THE WHOLE SNOW FIELD A

CUI XINHUA CHINA AUTUMN COLORS A

WONG YAN CHINA VILLAGE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA FOG LOCK PEAK WALL A

CUI XINHUA CHINA SCENERY OF XIZANG A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMDEN3 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA STOP AT THE PRECIPICE A

ZHAO LI CHINA LIKE A CONDUCTOR A

GAO FENG CHINA JIANGNAN WATER TOWNSHIP C A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA SHEPHERD IN MUDFLAT A

GAO FENG CHINA TOWING THE SEA C A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SEA OF PLANES 01 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA PANTAI MANDORAK A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GREEN SNAKE A

CUI XINHUA CHINA HOLY LAND NIGHT VIEW 4 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LIVE BROADCAST OF HUANGCHENGGEN A

LI DENGCAI CHINA SINGING AND DANCING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GALATADAKIISIK A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THE BEAUTY OF SNOW MOUNTAINS A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA SHALLOWS IN THE SETTING SUN A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA IN THE AIR A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA COMPETE FOR FOOD A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SLENDER WAIST 01 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ESNAFANDMASTER A

ZHAO LI CHINA EARLY MORNING IN THE SMALL TOWN A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CITY EMERGENCY A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA EAGLE POSE A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA GOLDEN AUTUMN RANCH 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY NALLIHAN A

CUI XINHUA CHINA CAPTURE6 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA LIFE OF A MONKEY 08 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA SPRING OF THE ORIENTAL WHITE STORK A

GAO FENG CHINA MAZU RETURNS A A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA DOUBLE FLYING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WINDOWS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA IRAN PERSEPOLIS SITE A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA SCUD A

WONG YAN CHINA CAMELS RUNNING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY VALKYRIES KINGDOM A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE FLOWER OF QARHAN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTMUJ A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE MIRROR OF SALT L A

ZHAO LI CHINA COLORFUL WALLS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A CORNER OUTSIDE THE MUSEUM A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE GIRL A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA MR ANT 03 A

ZHAO LI CHINA ANGKOR WAT SUNSET A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN STRANGER A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA DOUBLE RINGLONGEVITY PAVILION NIGHT A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA XIAOFEI XIAOPO A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HOME 4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SANDSTORM A

GAO FENG CHINA COLORFUL GLOW AFTER RAIN B A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA TO SWING A

WONG YAN CHINA GIRL THROWS POWDERS A

ZHAO LI CHINA CALL OF THE FAR MOUNTAINS A

WONG YAN CHINA PHOTO TAKING A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SNOW OWL 2 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE RHYTHM OF THE SEA A

CUI XINHUA CHINA NIGHT HERON A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHAO LI CHINA RETURNING FROM HERDING A

ZHAO LI CHINA TENACIOUS FIGURES A

GAO FENG CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE IN THE SEA OF CLOUDS 2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ICICLE 2 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROWN FANTAIL WARBLER 3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ROMAN TRIUMPHAL ARCH A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA STAIRS 3 A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA THE FIRST SNOW A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA EXTRAVEHICULAR A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHANHE ARTIST A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN REEF FISHING A

HJPP Salon
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GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THUNDERBOLT WARRIOR A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE EVENING OF LONGYU BAY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WARRIORS HILL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MIO FRATELLO A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE EYES A

LI DENGCAI CHINA TIDAL TREE3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OCCHI A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA WORKERSWORKING AT HIGH TEMPERATURES A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA HAND IN HAND A

LI DENGCAI CHINA CANYON CAMEL BELLS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CELLIST A

CUI XINHUA CHINA HAPPY NIGHT HERON2 A

GAO FENG CHINA JINSONG MOUNT HUANGSHAN A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA PENANG 12 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA OPEN CHARCOAL FIELD WORK 03 A

WONG YAN CHINA WHAT IS IT DOING A

LI DENGCAI CHINA ZEN TEMPLE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BLACKSNOW A

ZHAO LI CHINA STREET ARTIST A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CORRIDOR LIGHT AND SHADOW A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PHANTOM 3 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA FITNESS A

GAO FENG CHINA MORNING A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA JIAYUGUAN CITY TOWER 17 A

WONG YAN CHINA MY HORSE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA GET A BIRDSEYE VIEW OF YUNNAN A

LI DENGCAI CHINA EARTH ELVES A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA LIFE OF A MONKEY 03 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA POSTOJNSKA CAVES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA COLORADO GRAND CANYON A

WONG YAN CHINA BUTTERFLY AND RED FLOWERS A

CUI XINHUA CHINA LOVE TO DANCE GRACEFULLY A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA DISCOVERING PREY A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA PAIRING IN PAIRS A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA PARENTLY LOVE A

GAO FENG CHINA ZEBRAFISH DOG A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA CONTEND FOR HEGEMONY A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ALMOST COLD 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOS2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YUSUFCUKEYES A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TETRAOGALLUS TIBETANUS A

ZHAO LI CHINA BAISHA LAKE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA MOTHER AND CHILD A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ORYX A

GAO FENG CHINA XINJIANG BOGDA PEAK D A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA EIGHT COLORED SPARROW BIRD A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA XINJIANG POPULUS EUPHRATICA 2 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA LOOKING FOR AUTUMN A

ZHAO LI CHINA SELF PITY A

ZHAO LI CHINA AT SUNSET A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUMBA SUNSET MANGROVE TREE 99 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA LONELY TREE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CORSAC 3 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA XINJIANG POPULUS EUPHRATICA 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BROWSING ORYXES A

LI DENGCAI CHINA DESERT POPULUS EUPHRATICA2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLYDRAGONCOLORS A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA PRAY FOR BLESSINGS 5 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA HONG KONG DISNEYLAND SHOW A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PRAY FOR BLESSINGS 3 A

GAO FENG CHINA INHERITING ROASTED LIULI 2 A

ZHAO LI CHINA LEISURE IN KASHGAR ANCIENT CITY A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA ROMES SPANISH SQUARE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA WATCHING A PHOTOGRAPHY EXHIBITION A

CUI XINHUA CHINA CERAMIC EXHIBITION5 A

GAO FENG CHINA AFAMOUS POTTERY EXPO A A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA JIAOHE TRADITIONAL MANTOU A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA GOD PITCHER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE CHILDREN OF DONGSARI LAKE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY AVRASYAMARATONU68 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA CERAMIC LOVE A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA HINDU BLESSING 07 A

ZHAO LI CHINA SPRINKLE WATER TO PRAY A

GAO FENG CHINA GLASS MAKING CRAFTSMAN A A

GAO FENG CHINA PUBLIC WELFARE PERFORMANCE E A

WONG YAN CHINA GOING HOME ALONE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYISDAN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRES A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA KOTA TINGGI CHARCOAL FIELD 05 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FOCAL POINT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

LI DENGCAI CHINA BLACKSMITHS2 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA OPEN CHARCOAL FIELD 04 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA ARTWORK A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA SRI LANKA MENDING NET A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA START OF DAY A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA WINTER CHARM OF LAOJUNSHAN A

WONG YAN CHINA THE GREATWALL SCENE A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SEA OF PLANES 01 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY YOUNG PASSENGER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE ELDERLY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GREEN SNAKE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN KNEAD FLOUR A
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GUO WEIWEI CHINA THE WHOLE SNOW FIELD A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LIVE BROADCAST OF HUANGCHENGGEN A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA MODERN OF SPRING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GALATADAKIISIK A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA SNOW BRIGHT A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PEEL OFF THE MEMBRANE A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA BUSY IN THE SNOW A

CUI XINHUA CHINA SCENERY OF XIZANG A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA LONELY LAMP A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY FAMILY LUNCH A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CUT REEDS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA EVENING TWILIGHT A

CUI XINHUA CHINA SCENERY OF XIZANG 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA VILLAGE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WOOD SUPPLY A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA GLACIER LAGOON 003 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA HOLY LAND NIGHT VIEW 4 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA A CLEAR AND FLOWING RAINBOW A

LI DENGCAI CHINA SEA FEVE A

WONG YAN CHINA THE SUNRISE A

ZHAO LI CHINA LIKE A CONDUCTOR A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BULUTISTANBUL A

LI DENGCAI CHINA FOG LOCK PEAK WALL A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA PANTAI MANDORAK A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ROMANCE OF SUI AND TANG DYNASTIES A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA EN EN AI AI 1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ONE HUNDRED BUILDINGS A

GAO FENG CHINA JIANGNAN WATER TOWNSHIP C A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MTSALACAKSABAH A

GAO FENG CHINA AFTER THE FLAG LOWERING CEREMONY A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA LIGHT BEAM A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA SHEPHERD IN MUDFLAT A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA BUZZARD BIAO A

ZHAO LI CHINA KASHGAR BEAUTY A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LOOK FAR AHEAD AND AIM HIGH A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA BURNING BROMO A

ZHAO LI CHINA HAPPY BABY A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA HOME 4 A

ZHAO LI CHINA EARLY MORNING IN THE SMALL TOWN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THE BEAUTY OF SNOW MOUNTAINS A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA XIAOFEI XIAOPO A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CITY EMERGENCY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WINDOWS A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE FLOWER OF QARHAN A

CUI XINHUA CHINA SPRING OF THE ORIENTAL WHITE STORK A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA COMPETE FOR FOOD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ESNAFANDMASTER A

ZHAO LI CHINA COLORFUL WALLS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTMUJ A

CUI XINHUA CHINA CAPTURE6 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY VALKYRIES KINGDOM A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA IRAN PERSEPOLIS SITE A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA SHALLOWS IN THE SETTING SUN A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA SCUD A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A CORNER OUTSIDE THE MUSEUM A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA EAGLE POSE A

GAO FENG CHINA MAZU RETURNS A A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA LIFE OF A MONKEY 08 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA GOLDEN AUTUMN RANCH 2 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA LANXIANG HONEY LANGUAGE A

GAO FENG CHINA JIANGNAN MISTY RAIN 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA GIRL THROWS POWDERS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SNOW OWL 2 A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA DOUBLE FLYING A

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROWN FANTAIL WARBLER 4 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE GIRL A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA STANDING PROUDLY IN THE SNOW A

WONG YAN CHINA CAMELS RUNNING A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA MR ANT 03 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SLENDER WAIST 01 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA NIGHT HERON A

ZHAO LI CHINA ANGKOR WAT SUNSET A

GAO FENG CHINA MOUNT HUANGSHAN AFTER RAIN A A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GREY CRANE 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY NALLIHAN A

GAO FENG CHINA COLORFUL GLOW AFTER RAIN B A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA MORNING GLOW THE IMPERIAL PALACE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE RHYTHM OF THE SEA A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BLACKSNOW A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHANHE ARTIST A

CUI XINHUA CHINA HAPPY NIGHT HERON2 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA OPEN CHARCOAL FIELD WORK 03 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE EVENING OF LONGYU BAY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THUNDERBOLT WARRIOR A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA WORKERSWORKING AT HIGH TEMPERATURES A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA PENANG 12 A

WONG YAN CHINA PRETTY WOMAN A

GAO FENG CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE IN THE SEA OF CLOUDS 2 A

GAO FENG CHINA JINSONG MOUNT HUANGSHAN A

ZHAO LI CHINA RETURNING FROM HERDING A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA THE FIRST SNOW A

WONG YAN CHINA WHAT IS IT DOING A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ICICLE 2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA EXTRAVEHICULAR A

CIPA Salon
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CUI XINHUA CHINA BROWN FANTAIL WARBLER 4 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN REEF FISHING A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA STRETCH 5 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DARKPASS A

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROWN FANTAIL WARBLER 3 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CORRIDOR LIGHT AND SHADOW A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WARRIORS HILL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE EYES A

GAO FENG CHINA SAND SEA ROLLING WAVES 2 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PHANTOM 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY NALBW2 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA SUN MOON COWRY GRAND THEATRE 1 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA KANO BALI 07 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PARTY IN THE FORES A

LI DENGCAI CHINA CANYON CAMEL BELLS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWTIME A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA FITNESS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA COMBAT 4 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA HAPPY BIRD A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA HAND IN HAND A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CUI XINHUA CHINA LOVE TO DANCE GRACEFULLY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLYDRAGONCOLORS A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA GET A BIRDSEYE VIEW OF YUNNAN A

ZHAO LI CHINA AT SUNSET A

WONG YAN CHINA BUTTERFLY AND RED FLOWERS A

LI DENGCAI CHINA LOOKING FOR AUTUMN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA COLORADO GRAND CANYON A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TETRAOGALLUS TIBETANUS A

GAO FENG CHINA ZEBRAFISH DOG A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ALMOST COLD 2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA PARENTLY LOVE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA DESERT POPULUS EUPHRATICA2 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA EARTH ELVES A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA LIFE OF A MONKEY 03 A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA PAIRING IN PAIRS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA POSTOJNSKA CAVES A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA CONTEND FOR HEGEMONY A

GAO FENG CHINA XINJIANG BOGDA PEAK D A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTICH WITH A LITTLE FRIEND A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA I WANT TO RIDE THE WIND A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA WONDERLAND FLOATS DOWN TO EARTH A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA XINJIANG POPULUS EUPHRATICA 1 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CORSAC 3 A

ZHAO LI CHINA BAISHA LAKE A

ZHAO LI CHINA TENACIOUS VITALITY A

WONG YAN CHINA I LIKE FLOWERS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BROWSING ORYXES A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ORYX A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA EIGHT COLORED SPARROW BIRD A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA EXPECTATION 2 A

GAO FENG CHINA SNOW WILD ICE FLOWER B A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA LONELY TREE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE CHILDREN OF DONGSARI LAKE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PHOTOGRAPHER A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA JIAOHE TRADITIONAL MANTOU A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA HINDU PRIEST 10 A

GAO FENG CHINA AFAMOUS POTTERY EXPO A A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA ROMES SPANISH SQUARE A

GAO FENG CHINA INHERITING ROASTED LIULI 2 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA CERAMIC EXHIBITION5 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA WATCHING A PHOTOGRAPHY EXHIBITION A

LI DENGCAI CHINA CERAMIC LOVE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA GOD PITCHER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY AVRASYAMARATONU68 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA HONG KONG DISNEYLAND SHOW A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PRAY FOR BLESSINGS 5 A

ZHAO LI CHINA YAK COMPETITION A

CUI XINHUA CHINA OPENING OF THE CERAMIC EXPO A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PRAY FOR BLESSINGS 3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE RECEIVING BRIDE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FOCAL POINT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BORDER PARALLEL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELA2022ASURAWALK5 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA OPEN CHARCOAL FIELD 04 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

LI DENGCAI CHINA ARTWORK A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA MONI BLACK BEER FESTIVAL 3 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA ANCIENT CITY CRAFTSMAN2 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA HINDU BLESSING 07 A

ZHAO LI CHINA SPRINKLE WATER TO PRAY A

GAO FENG CHINA GLASS MAKING CRAFTSMAN A A

CUI XINHUA CHINA OPENING CEREMONY 3 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BULUTISTANBUL A

LI DENGCAI CHINA FOG LOCK PEAK WALL A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA WINTER CHARM OF LAOJUNSHAN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY FAMILY LUNCH A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PEEL OFF THE MEMBRANE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN EARLY FARMER A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CUT REEDS A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA PANTAI MANDORAK A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LIVE BROADCAST OF HUANGCHENGGEN A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA LIGHT BEAM A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA BUZZARD BIAO A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA MODERN OF SPRING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE ELDERLY A
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HOU XIANQUAN CHINA DREAM WATER VILLAGE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WOOD SUPPLY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GALATADAKIISIK A

CUI XINHUA CHINA SCENERY OF XIZANG A

CUI XINHUA CHINA AUTUMN COLORS A

ZHAO LI CHINA KASHGAR BEAUTY A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA THE WHOLE SNOW FIELD A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA SHEPHERD IN MUDFLAT A

GAO FENG CHINA MISTY MOUNT HUANGSHAN A A

ZHAO LI CHINA HAPPY BABY A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LOOK FAR AHEAD AND AIM HIGH A

GAO FENG CHINA JIANGNAN WATER TOWNSHIP C A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY YOUNG PASSENGER A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA BREAKFAST A

WONG YAN CHINA VILLAGE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN KNEAD FLOUR A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA LONELY LAMP A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA A CLEAR AND FLOWING RAINBOW A

DAI XIUFENG CHINA EN EN AI AI 1 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA GLACIER LAGOON 003 A

WONG YAN CHINA THE SUNRISE A

GAO FENG CHINA TOWING THE SEA C A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GREEN SNAKE A

GUO WEIWEI CHINA BUSY IN THE SNOW A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ONE HUNDRED BUILDINGS A

WONG YAN CHINA THE GREATWALL SCENE A

CUI XINHUA CHINA HOLY LAND NIGHT VIEW 4 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ROMANCE OF SUI AND TANG DYNASTIES A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMDEN3 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA WANCHUN PAVILION A

WONG YAN CHINA TEMPLE A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SEA OF PLANES 01 A


